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Contact Information 

 

College Credit Plus Program 
 

Cal Morris 
Director, College Credit Plus Program 
740-389-4231  morrisc@mtc.edu  

 
Ellie Hess 
Assistant Director, College Credit Plus Program 
740-389-4207  hesse@mtc.edu 
 

Amanda Sivey 
Coordinator, College Credit Plus, GPS Program 
740-386-4216 siveya@mtc.edu 
 

Mandy Knight 
Transfer Advisor 
740-725-4019  knightm@mtc.edu 

 
College Credit Plus students, parents, school counselors, and other district staff work with 
many areas of the college. In order to navigate that process we’ve compiled a contact list 
based on department.  See area contacts below for common department specific questions. 
 

 Student Resource Center 
o Student Services Assistant, David Richman 

 740-725-4000 richmand@mtc.edu 

 Call to schedule advising appointments, or for questions regarding 
testing. 

 Office of Admissions 
o Admission Specialist, Sheryl Rossi 

 740-389-4582 email rossis@mtc.edu 

 Application questions 
 

 Office of Academic Affairs 
o Administrative Assistant, Chelsea Glezen 

 740-386-4132 glezenc@mtc.edu  
o Vice President of Academic Affairs, Robert Haas, Ph.D. 

 740-725-4078  haasr@mtc.edu  
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 Arts & Sciences Department  
o Administrative Assistant, Chelsea Adams 

 740-386-4132  adamsc@mtc.edu 

 Technical and Professional Programs 
o Business, Engineering, IT, and Criminal Justice 

 Administrative Assistant 

 Angela Atha 
o 740-725-4014 athaa@mtc.edu  

 Associate Dean, Mike White 

 740-386-4111 whitejm@mtc.edu  
 

o Healthcare 
 Administrative Assistants 

 Darlene Lewis 
o 740-386-4180  lewisd@mtc.edu 

 Jessica McCaulley 
o 740-386-4185 mccaulleyj@mtc.edu 

 Associate Dean of PTA, OTA, MA, HIT, and SWA/HSS, Chad Hensel 

 henselc@mtc.edu  
 Associate Dean of RAD, DMS, Surg Tech and MedLab, Deb Myers 

 myersd@mtc.edu  
 Director of Nursing, Cindy Hartman 

 hartmanc@mtc.edu  
 

 Office of Student Records 
o Assistant Registrar, Carey Wolf 

 740-386-4104 email wolfc@mtc.edu 
o Drops and Withdraws (All course withdraws must be done via 

MTC email, or on campus through the Office of Student Records.) 
 

 Business Office 
o Student Accounts Specialist, Kristina Walters 

 740-386-4172 email waltersk@mtc.edu 
 

 Help Desk, IT 
o 740-389-4636 Ext. 288 email helpdesk@mtc.edu 

o IT access questions  

 Disability Services  
o Director of Student Disability Services, Jenifer Montag 

 740-386-4222 email montagj@mtc.edu  
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